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Recreation & Soctal Services

City of
DOWneyTUESDAY MEN'S BEGINNER-1 LEAGUE

Apollo Park & Rio South

TEAM
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Sept. 30
Apollo
Apollo

Oct. 7
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

Oct. 14
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

Oct. 21
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

Trash Talk

Los Gorditos
Shocker

Teq It EZ

Terror

Where My Pitches At

8:15 Trash Talk vs. Los Gorditos
9:30 Shocker vs. Teq It EZ

8:15 Where My Pitches At vs. Teq It EZ
9:30 Terror vs. Trash Talk
9:30 Los Gorditos vs. Shocker

8:15 Terror vs. Teq It EZ
9:30 Los Gorditos vs. Where My Pitches At
8:15 Trash Talk vs. Shocker

8:15 Where My Pitches At vs. Trash Talk
9:30 Shocker vs. Terror
9:30 Teq It EZ vs. Los Gorditos

Roster Add Deadline is S5th game!

Oct. 28
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

Nov. 4
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

8:15 Shocker vs. Where My Pitches At
9:30 Los Gorditos vs. Terror
8:15 Teq It EZ vs. Trash Talk

8:15 Shocker vs. Trash Talk
9:30 Where My Pitches At vs. Los Gorditos
9:30 Teq It EZ vs. Terror

Nov. 11
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

Nov. 18
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

8:15
9:30
8:15

8:15
9:30
9:30
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Jose Vega
Ricky Contreras
Javier Quevedo
Joseph Porter
Eddie Ambriz
Frank Linares

Los Gorditos vs. Trash Talk
Teq It EZ vs. Shocker
Where My Pitches At vs. Terror

Terror vs. Los Gorditos
Trash Talk vs. Teq It EZ
Where My Pitches At vs. Shocker

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

Nov. 25
Apollo
Apollo
RioSouth

Dec. 9
RioSouth
RioSouth

Dec. 23
RioSouth
RioSouth

8:15
9:30
8:15

7:35
8:40

7:00

8:15

1ST
ZND

Shocker vs. Los Gorditos
Trash Talk vs. Terror
Teq It EZ vs. Where My Pitches At

Terror vs. Shocker
Terror vs. Where My Pitches At

Los Gorditos vs. Teq It EZ
Trash Talk vs. Where My Pitches At

NO PLAYOFFS

TERROR (10-0)
TRASH TALK

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




