REVISED 12/29/14

TUESDAY MEN'S BEGINNER-1 LEAGUE

Apollo Park & Rio South

TEAM

Recreation & Social Services

1. Trash Talk

City of

- 2. Los Gorditos
- 3. Shocker
- 4. Teq It EZ
- 5. Terror
- 6. Where My Pitches At

Sept. 30

Sept. 50			1101.11		
Apollo	8:15	Trash Talk vs. Los Gorditos	Apollo	8:15	Los Gorditos vs. Trash Talk
Apollo	9:30	Shocker vs. Teq It EZ	Apollo	9:30	Teq It EZ vs. Shocker
-		-	RioSouth	8:15	Where My Pitches At vs. Terror
Oct. 7					
Apollo	8:15	Where My Pitches At vs. Teq It EZ	Nov. 18		
Apollo	9:30	Terror vs. Trash Talk	Apollo	8:15	Terror vs. Los Gorditos
RioSouth	9:30	Los Gorditos vs. Shocker	Apollo	9:30	Trash Talk vs. Teq It EZ
			RioSouth	9:30	Where My Pitches At vs. Shocker
Oct. 14					-
Apollo	8:15	Terror vs. Teq It EZ	Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!		
Apollo	9:30	Los Gorditos vs. Where My Pitches At			
RioSouth	8:15	Trash Talk vs. Shocker	Nov. 25		
			Apollo	8:15	Shocker vs. Los Gorditos
Oct. 21			Apollo	9:30	Trash Talk vs. Terror
Apollo	8:15	Where My Pitches At vs. Trash Talk	RioSouth	8:15	Teq It EZ vs. Where My Pitches At
Apollo	9:30	Shocker vs. Terror			
RioSouth	9:30	Teq It EZ vs. Los Gorditos	Dec. 9		
		-	RioSouth	7:35	Terror vs. Shocker
Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!			RioSouth	8:40	Terror vs. Where My Pitches At
Oct. 28			Dec. 23		
Apollo	8:15	Shocker vs. Where My Pitches At	RioSouth	7:00	Los Gorditos vs. Teq It EZ
Apollo		Los Gorditos vs. Terror	RioSouth	8:15	Trash Talk vs. Where My Pitches At
RioSouth	8:15	Teq It EZ vs. Trash Talk			,
Nov. 4					NO PLAYOFFS
Apollo	8:15	Shocker vs. Trash Talk			
Apollo	9:30	Where My Pitches At vs. Los Gorditos		- ST	
RioSouth		Teq It EZ vs. Terror		1 st	TERROR (10-0)
	0	1		n ND	TDACHTALV

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

2ND TRASH TALK

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESKcustomerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditionswww.mlsoftball.com



Jose Vega Ricky Contreras Javier Quevedo Joseph Porter Eddie Ambriz Frank Linares

Nov. 11